

Teava apa si accesorii

I.D.: 71556042

Data publicarii	20.07.22	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.414,65 RON - 10.414,65 RON

Descriere: 1 COMP7340- TEU 90 REDUS d.040-032-040 Buc 5.00 17.96 89.80 2 COMP7040- TEU 90 d.040 Buc 5.00 15.17 75.85 3 COMP7010- MUFA d.040 Buc 10.00 9.47 94.70 4 HIDRANT SUPRATERAN PN10 DN.080x1250- complet echipat Buc 4.00 972.00 3,888.00 5 COMP16076- COLIER RANFORSAT d.040x1" Buc 30.00 6.23 186.90 6 COMP7020- ADAPTOR FE 040 x 1 1/2" Buc 20.00 6.03 120.60 7 COMP3407- ROB.SERTAR COMPRESIUNE d.032 Buc 30.00 18.77 563.10 8 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.032 ML 100.00 3.12 312.00 9 COMP7020- ADAPTOR FE 032 x 1" Buc 30.00 2.79 83.70 10 TEAVA APA PE100 SDR17 PN10 d.040 ML 1,000.00 5.00 5,000.00 TOTAL : 10,414.65
